
Name of Summer School Name of Summer School Administrator Email address

BeeSmart Summer School, St Venera Ms Fabianne Galea info@beesmart.com.mt

BeeSmart Summer School, Mriehel Ms Fabianne Galea info@beesmart.com.mt

Marsa Sports Club Summer Camp  Ms Rachel Borg & Ms Jacqueline Vanhear admin@marsasportsclub.com; summercamp@marsasportsclub.com

Masquerade Summer School Mr Anthony Bezzina operations@masquerademalta.com; info@masquerademalta.com

Handinhand Ms Emily Vassallo anna.bartolo@handinhand.mt

Kidstart Summer School Mr Hilary Caruana info@vista.coop

Nutty Explorers Ms Charmaine Micallef info@nuttyscientists.mt

Sunshine Sports Summer School Mr David Azzopardi davidazzo@gmail.com

TCTC, Naxxar Ms Carlamarie Vella marketing@tctcmalta.com

TCTC, Paola Ms Judith Borg marketing@tctcmalta.com

#KonnectedKids Summer Club 2022 (Centru Tbexbix) Ms Catherine Azzopardi tbexbix@gmail.com

San Anton Summer Club Mr Roberto Pisani roberto.pisani@sananton.edu.mt; summerclub@sananton.edu.mt

Newark Kindergarten Summer School Ms Lorraine Camilleri info@newarkkindergartenmalta.com

St. Michael School Ms Louise Coppini kg@stmeduc.org

New Hope Summer Club Ms Joanne Borg Galea frannyb_14@hotmail.com ; newhope.gymstars@gmail.com

D-IMPACT SCHOOL FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS SUMMER CLUB 2022 Mr Francesco Nicodeme dimpactdanceschool@gmail.com

De La Salle College Junior School Summer Club Mr Nicholai Mifsud headjuniorschool@delasalle.edu.mt ; dls-summerschool@delasalle.edu.mt

Creative Energy Summer Club Mr Philip Stilon stilonphilip@gmail.com

Newark School Malta Ms Suzanne Garroni info@newarkschoolmalta.com

Littleinsteins Summer Club Ms Annalize Spiteri gordonspi@hotmail.com

Planet Kids Ms Rachel Camilleri planetkidsmalta@hotmail.com
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Kid Zone Summer School Ms Doreen Azzopardi doreen@kidzonemalta.com

Energize Ms Joanne Barron Muscat energizesummerschool@gmail.com ; scc.pembroke.ss@ilearn.edu.mt

Littleminds the archbishop seminary Ms Elaine Grima hello@littlemindsmalta.com

Depiro Basketball Club Summer School Ms Kim Dimech kim.dimech@depirobc.com

LE Montessori Summer Club, Swatar Ms Margaret Hili administration@littleeinsteins.education

LE Montessori Summer Club, Mosta Ms Allison Galea administration@littleeinsteins.education

Funsize Heros Ms Abigail Mifsud funsizeheroes@gmail.com

Depiro Summer School, Kirkop Mr Ruben Baldacchino ruben.baldacchino@depirobc.com

Academy of Dance Arts Mr Daniel Grech daniel@dancearts.com.mt; info@dancearts.com.mt

SOPA Summer Adventures Ms Lorraine Aquilina Lorraine.aquilina@sopa.com.mt ; info@sopa.com.mt

Luxol International Summer Experience Mr Josiah Vella admin@luxolsportsclub.com

Summer Kids Care Ms Sharon Darmanin sharondarmanin@yahoo.co.uk ; mrc.stpaulsbay.pr@ilearn.edu.mt

Wiggles n Wriggles Summer Camp Attard Ms Pia Darmanin info@wigglesnwriggles.com

Sports 4 Kids Mr Ray Gera info@edukservices.com

Minnions Fun Summer Club 2022 Ms Therese Briffa therese-briffa@hotmail.com

Robocoach (Paola) Mr David Rizzo david.rizzo@robocoach.com.mt ; info@robocoach.com.mt

Robocoach (Gozo) Mr David Rizzo david.rizzo@robocoach.com.mt ; info@robocoach.com.mt

Robocoach (Rabat) Mr David Rizzo david.rizzo@robocoach.com.mt ; info@robocoach.com.mt

Robocoach (Swatar) Mr David Rizzo david.rizzo@robocoach.com.mt ; info@robocoach.com.mt

Robocoach (Pieta) Mr David Rizzo david.rizzo@robocoach.com.mt ; info@robocoach.com.mt

San Andrea Summer School Mr James Cuschieri summerschool@sanandrea.edu.mt

Fantasy Island Club Malta Ms Lorraine Vella Micallef fantasyislandclubmalta@gmail.com



Gan Israel by Chabad of Malta Ms Chaya Mushka Segal chabadmalta@gmail.com

Kamaja Outdoors Adventure Summer Ms Kayleigh Mizzi kamajaoutdoors@gmail.com

Learn & Play: Summer Kids Club Ms Marica Gatt marica1990@hotmail.com

ALOHA YOGA & MINDFULNESS SUMMER CAMP Ms Silvia Modrego Pérez hello@alohahappykids.com

Xjenza Mania Dr Katya De Giovanni crc@um.edu.mt

Kids on Campus Ms Johanna Gatt johanna.gatt@um.edu.mt ; kidsoncampus@um.edu.mt

Stagecoach Summer School Ms Antonella Mifsud edward.mercieca@gmail.com; malta.stagecoach@gmail.com

SportsKidz Summer School Mr Edward Mercieca edward@sportskidz.com.mt

St Edward's College - Summer Fun Ms Tatiana Midovschi summerschool@stedwards.edu.mt

Rainbow Kids Summer Club Ms Bryndis Mercieca rainbowkids_childcare@hotmail.com

Summer @ Seminary 2022 Mr Sean Bartolo sbartolo@maltaseminary.org ; summer@maltaseminary.org

Summer Frenzy Ms Rachel Portelli / Ms Fiona Galea Pace rportelli29@gmail.com; reception.primary@sja.edu.mt

St Cecilia's Kindergarten Ms Tamara Baldacchino Briffa stcecilias.info@gmail.com

Chiswick House School Ms Esmeralda Zerafa esmeraldazerafa@chs.edu.mt; summerschool@chs.edu.mt

The Creative Express Ms Marco A Calleja marco@hoipolloimalta.com; hello@hoipolloimalta.com

Bosco Summer School Bro. Raphael Axisa juniors.sliema@salesjani.org

Kids World Summer Club Ms Jessica Muscat kidsworldnursery@yahoo.com

LevelUp Malta Mr Matthew Griscti info@levelupfa.com

Home Grown Farm and Summer School Ms Yasmin Cachia Yasmincachia@gmail.com

The Fun Factory Summer School Mr David Hirst alan@helenogradymalta.com; info@helenogradymalta.com

Casa Maria Montessori Ms Maria Farrugia Zammit info@casamariamontessori.com

Summer Blast 2022 Ms Karen Galea brian.gauci@stcatherines.eu; karen.galea@stcatherines.eu



Beano's Summer School Ms Maria Portelli ria.portelli06@gmail.com

Summer Club Malta Business Registry Ms Maria Micallef maria.micallef.2@mbr.mt

Centrestage Malta Ms Tiziana Calleja director.centrestage@gmail.com; pr.centrestage@gmail.com

The Magical Playhouse Mr Daniel Scicluna danielscicluna92@gmail.com

Neptunes Summer Camp Ms Michelle Borg Como andrea@peritistudio.com

Starlites Summer Club Mr Charlie Bonnici ivan.riolo@starlitesbasketball.net; starlitessummerschool@gmail.com

Kiddos Summer Club Ms Kristina Magri kiddoskidsclub@gmail.com

Hikids Summer club 2022, Bulebel Mr Stephen Baldacchino simon@mickeyseducare.com; hikids@mickeyseducare.com

Hikids Summer club 2022, Hamrun Ms Sarah Zammit szammit@mickeyseducare.com; hikids@mickeyseducare.com

Sport Ventures Mr Ryan Micallef sportventuresmalta@gmail.com

Wally Jolly's Kids Summer Camp Ms Ruth Farrugia wallyjollymalta@gmail.com

Healthy Lifestyle Summer School 2022 Ms Katya Falzon summerschool@ithelp.org

Pyramid Summer School Ms Fiona Bugeja pyramidchildcarecentre@gmail.com

Embrace Diversity Organisation Ms Claudette Curmi infoembracediversity@gmail.com

Whiz Summer Academy Mr Andrei Farrugia info@whiz.com.mt


